Collector(s)

Cherokee High School students & KFelderhoff

EBernard

ICStocks

JMays

KFelderhoff

KFelderhoff & AHawrysko
KFelderhoff & EAlexander
KFelderhoff & EBernard
KFelderhoff & JHilten

KFelderhoff, PLong & MMacCarroll

Friday, December 21, 2012

Tomocerid Springtail ATBI Collectors

Number of Samples Collected

Total Number of Samplings:

1
1
2

10

D = N W =

22

Sampling Dates Range
1/1/2007

5/11/1999

11/10/2000 to 11/13/2000
7/28/2006

4/3/2006 to 9/20/2006
8/20/2006

3/13/2006

9/6/2006 to 3/15/2007
7/28/2006

7/27/2006 to 7/28/2006
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